CASA Offices in each Kiwanis Division of the Montana District

| Div. Kiwanis Clubs CASA Program CASA Contact
1 Bitterroot Valley Bitterroot CASA Julie Crane
Missoula 127 W. Main, Suite D (406) 961-4535

Missoula-Grant Creek

Missoula-Sentinel

Frenchtown Valley

Hamilton, MT 59840

CASA of Missoula, Inc.

bttrcasa@msn.com

Jeri Delys

Drummond PO Box 7433 (406) 542-1208
Salmon, Idaho Miissoula, MT 59807 jeri@casamissoula.org
2 Great Falls CASA CAN Lisa Goff
Shelby 325 2nd Ave. N (406) 454-6738
Great Falls, MT 59401 Igoffcasa@gtfalls.com
Front Range CASA Kiersia Sullivan
PO Box 954 (406) 576-7041
Conrad, MT 59425 frontrangecasa@3rivers.net
3 Anaconda CASA/GAL of Deer Lodge, Sue Konicek
Butte Powell & Granite Co. (406) 563-7972
Silver Bow 118 E. 7th St., Suite 1B skonicek@anacondafrc.org
Sunrise Butte Anaconda, MT 59711
Dillon
Voice for Children Kate Juran
PO Box 1464 (406) 925-1405
Dillon, MT 59725 casa-gal@hotmail.com
4 Billings Yellowstone CASA Cass Staton

Billings Golden K
Billings Heights

PO Box 688
1201 Grand Ave., Suite 5

(406) 259-1233
cass@yellowstonecasa.org

Hardin Billings, MT 59013
Columbus
5 Glendive CASA/GAL of Eastern Montana Cherie LeBlanc
Miles City PO Box 1234 (406) 234-2354
Sidney Miles City, MT 59301 casagal@midrivers.com
6 Belgrade Gallatin Co. CASA Glenda Noyes
Bozeman 616 S. 16th Ave., Suite 313 (406) 582-2051
Headwaters Bozeman, MT 5w9715 office@gallatincasagal.org
Harlowton
Lewistown CASA of Park & Sweetgrass Co Ann Schilling
Tombstone PO Box 1827 (406) 222-4904
Livingston, MT 59047 office@casajd6.org
7 Glasgow CASA of Hill Co. Mark Douglass
Havre 2229 5th Ave., Ste. 135 (406) 265-6743
Malta Havre, MT 59501 casa@hrdc4.org
8 Columbia Falls CASA for Kids, Inc. Jamie Campbell
Glacier PO Box 11195 (406) 755-7208
Kalispell Kalispell, MT 59904 jcampbell@flatheadcasa.org
Kootenai
Polson CASA of Lake & Sanders Co. Ann Marie McNeel
PO Box 511 (406) 883-0158
Polson, MT 59860 casa20jd@gmail.com
9 Capitol City CASA of Lewis & Clark & Dennis Molnar
Helena Broadwater Co. (406) 457-0797
Boulder PO Box 48604 dmolnar@helenacasa.org

Helena, MT 59604
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